ORDERING INFORMATION
- - - -
* For Gaskets only
(1) Per SEMI F20-0305
Material
Designator
P - 316L/316L VOD (AOD)
V - SS316L Var or Vim/Var(1)
LM - Low Manganese
H - Alloy C-276
*NI - Nickel
*SS Stainless Steel
Type of
Fitting
Designator
Size
Designator
1/8  6 mm
1/4   8 mm
3/8  10 mm
1/2  12 mm
3/4  18 mm
1
End
Designator
S - With Shoulder
W - Without Shoulder
-
W
Surface
Level
Designator
To indicate the
desired level of
polish, please
add “E” or “H” to
the part Number:
E - With
  Electropolish
H - Without
  Electropolish
-
1/2
-
GL E
-
V
159HAM-LET ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
CO
N
N
EC
TO
RS